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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.82 452
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 32.63 419
3. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.05 403
4. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 33.89 374
5. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 34.67 349
6. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.50 325
7. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.22 282
8. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.28 281
9. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 37.77 270

10. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 39.11 243
11. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina 40.78 214
12. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 41.93 197
13. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.28 192
14. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 43.04 182
15. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 45.55 154

14 - 15 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.31 432
2. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.33 431
3. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.49 388
4. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 33.55 386
5. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.72 380
6. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 33.87 375
7. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.96 313
8. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 36.58 297
9. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 36.62 296

10. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.03 183

16 - 17 godina

1. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.19 437
2. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 32.52 423
3. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.81 412
4. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.55 324
5. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 36.43 301
6. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.37 258
7. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.49 236
8. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 41.74 200

14 - 17 godina

1. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.19 437
2. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.31 432
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.33 431
4. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 32.52 423
5. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.81 412
6. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.49 388
7. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 33.55 386
8. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.72 380
9. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 33.87 375

10. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.55 324
11. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.96 313
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 18, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 36.43 301
13. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 36.58 297
14. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 36.62 296
15. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.37 258
16. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.49 236
17. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 41.74 200
18. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.03 183

Otvoreno

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 29.61 561
2. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 29.68 557
3. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.48 514
4. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 31.28 476
5. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 Pk Grdelin Split 31.32 474
6. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.82 452
7. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.19 437
8. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.27 433
9. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.31 432

10. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.33 431
11. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 32.52 423
12. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 32.63 419
13. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.81 412
14. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.05 403
15. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Orion Vinkovci 33.31 394
16. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.49 388
17. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 33.55 386
18. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 33.72 380
19. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 33.87 375
20. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 33.89 374
21. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 34.67 349
22. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.50 325
23. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.55 324
24. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 35.96 313
25. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 36.43 301
26. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 36.58 297
27. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 36.62 296
28. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.22 282
29. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.28 281
30. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 37.58 274
31. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 37.77 270
32. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.37 258
33. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 39.11 243
34. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.49 236
35. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina 40.78 214
36. DACIC, Anja 00 Arena 2015 40.79 214
37. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 41.74 200
38. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 41.91 198
39. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 41.93 197
40. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.28 192
41. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.03 183
42. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 43.04 182
43. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 45.55 154


